
Ibstock Ellistown Hugglescote Delisle 

DAT202

AM

Operated by Managed by

2024-2025

Coalville Whitwick

Thringstone

Ibstock  Central Avenue opposite Ibstock CC 07.27

Greenhill Road opposite Charnborough Road 

Ibstock Road Opp 99, Just before Kendal Road 

Central Road outside ‘Especially for U’ - Post Box 

Belvoir Road bus stop Halfway Hotel 

Belvoir Road opposite the Marlene Reid Centre

Clock Towers bus stop outside Red House Pub

07.29

07.32

07.39

07.41

07.42

07.45

07.49

07.51

07.54

Ellistown

Station Road Bus stop just past The Green

07.58

Leicester Road Outside Vinny`s Chip Shop 

Coalville

Long Lane Doctors Surgery 

Hall Lane Post Office 

08.00

Thringstone Bus stop at The Green 08.05

Loughborough Road/Hensons Lane 08.07

Shepshed A512 Bus stop opposite Brick Kiln Lane 08.15

De Lisle College 08.35

Hugglescote

Whitwick

Broom Leys Road opposite Buckingham Road 

Hall Lane opposite The Lady Jane Pub 

07.36

Shepshed

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled
departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be
affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.



Operated by Managed by

DAT202

PM

Ibstock  De Lisle College (Mondays) 14:50

Clock Towers bus stop outside Red House Pub

A512 Bus stop opposite Brick Kiln Lane

Bus stop at The Green 

Hall Lane opposite The Lady Jane Pub

Hall Lane Post Office

Greenhill Road opposite Charnborough Road 

15:35

15:50

16:00

16:05

16:07

16:11

16:14

16:16

16:20

Shepshed

Loughborough Road/Hensons Lane

16:23

De Lisle College (Tuesdays to Friday) 

Whitwick

Broom Leys Road opposite Buckingham Road 

Belvoir Road opposite the Marlene Reid Centre

16:24

Ellistown

Central Road outside ‘Bouncy Days’ 16:26

Station Road Bus stop just past The Green 16:28

Ibstock

Ibstock Road Opp 99, Just before Kendal Road 16:32

Leicester Road Outside Vinny`s Chip Shop 16:36

Thringstone

Hugglescote

Coalville

Long Lane Doctors Surgery

Belvoir Road bus stop Halfway Hotel

15:58

Central Avenue opposite Ibstock CC 16:40

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled
departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be
affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.


